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Session -1 12 Noon 12:30 PM Session -1 8:30 AM 9:00 AM 20701 21350 650

Session -2 1:00 PM 1:30 PM Session -2 9:30 AM 10:00 AM 21351 22850 1500

Session -3 2:00 PM 2:30 PM Session -3 11:00 AM 11:30 PM 22851 24350 1500

Session -4 12:30 PM 1:00 PM 24351 25850 1500

Session -5 2:00 PM 2:30 PM 25851 27350 1500

Session -6 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 27351 28850 1500

Session -7 4:45 PM 5:00 PM

Session -1 8:30 AM 9:00 AM 1 500 500 Session -1 8:30 AM 9:00 AM 28851 29450 600

Session -2 9:30 AM 10:00 AM 501 1200 700 Session -2 9:30 AM 10:00 AM 29451 31050 1600

Session -3 11:00 AM 11:30 PM 1201 1900 700 Session -3 11:00 AM 11:30 PM 31051 32650 1600

Session -4 12:30 PM 1:00 PM 1901 2600 700 Session -4 12:30 PM 1:00 PM 32651 34250 1600

Session -5 2:00 PM 2:30 PM 2601 3300 700 Session -5 2:00 PM 2:30 PM 34251 35850 1600

Session -6 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 3301 4000 700 Session -6 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 35851 37450 1600

Session -7 4:45 PM 5:00 PM Session -7 4:45 PM 5:00 PM

Session -1 8:30 AM 9:00 AM 4001 4500 500 Session -1 8:30 AM 9:00 AM 37451 38350 900

Session -2 9:30 AM 10:00 AM 4501 5200 700 Session -2 9:30 AM 10:00 AM 38351 40350 2000

Session -3 11:00 AM 11:30 PM 5201 5900 700 Session -3 11:00 AM 11:30 PM 40351 42350 2000

Session -4 12:30 PM 1:00 PM 5901 6600 700 Session -4 12:30 PM 1:00 PM 42351 44350 2000

Session -5 2:00 PM 2:30 PM 6601 7300 700 Session -5 2:00 PM 2:30 PM 44351 46350 2000

Session -6 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 7301 8000 700 Session -6 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 46351 48350 2000

Session -7 4:45 PM 5:00 PM Session -7 4:45 PM 5:00 PM

Session -1 8:30 AM 9:00 AM 8001 8500 500 Session -1 8:30 AM 9:00 AM 48351 49550 1200

Session -2 9:30 AM 10:00 AM 8501 9400 900 Session -2 9:30 AM 10:00 AM 49551 51550 2000

Session -3 11:00 AM 11:30 PM 9401 10300 900 Session -3 11:00 AM 11:30 PM 51551 53550 2000

Session -4 12:30 PM 1:00 PM 10301 11200 900 Session -4 12:30 PM 1:00 PM 53551 55950 2400

Session -5 2:00 PM 2:30 PM 11201 12300 1100 Session -5 2:00 PM 2:30 PM 55951 58950 3000

Session -6 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 12301 13400 1100 Session -6 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 58951 61550 2600

Session -7 4:45 PM 5:00 PM Session -7 4:45 PM 5:00 PM

Session -1 8:30 AM 9:00 AM 13401 14200 800

Session -2 9:30 AM 10:00 AM 14201 15500 1300

Session -3 11:00 AM 11:30 PM 15501 16800 1300

Session -4 12:30 PM 1:00 PM 16801 18100 1300

Session -5 2:00 PM 2:30 PM 18101 19400 1300

Session -6 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 19401 20700 1300

Session -7 4:45 PM 5:00 PM
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Latecomer Session 

(Rank - 4001 to 8000)

07
/0

8/
2

01
8

Tu
es

d
ay

Latecomer Session 

(Rank - 1 to 4000)

Latecomer Session 

(Rank - 37451 to 48350)

COMEDK UGET -2018 SECOND ROUND COUNSELING SCHEDULE (ENGINEERING)-NOTIFIED ON 25 July 2018

31
/0

7/
2

01
8 

Tu
es

d
ay

6/
0

8/
2

01
8

M
o

n
d

ay

Latecomer Session 

(Rank - 28851 to 37450)

1/
0

8/
2

01
8

W
ed

n
es

d
ay

 

5/
0

8/
2

01
8

Su
n

d
ay

Latecomer Session 

(Rank - 20701 to 28850)

Karnataka Minority candidates belonging to 

Tulu & Christian Minority(1 to last Rank) 

only if seats are available
Non-Karnataka  candidates belonging to  

Christian Minority(1 to last Rank) only if 

seats are available
Karnataka  candidates belonging to 

Hyderabad Karnataka Region(1 to last 

Rank) only if seats are available


